
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
2 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
2 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 AA
4 T: 92 92Ivey M EE 98457 AA
4 T: 92 92Marlow J EE 98053 AA
6 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 90 90Leonard S EE 90948 AA
7 T: 90 90Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
9 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
10 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 AA
11 T: 85 85Jenkins MN EE 709 AA*
11 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 AA
13 T: 84 84Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
14 T: 81 81Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Conway S EE 130471 A
2 T: 89 89Whinnett S EE 96499 A
3 T: 88 88Russell MG EE 44316 A
3 T: 88 88Taylor D EE 134744 A

Yes3 T: 88 88Whatton C EE 113493 A
6 T: 86 86Earl SM EE 71507 A
6 T: 86 86Pearson A EE 109092 A
8 T: 85 85Ferris M EE 121274 A
8 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 A
8 T: 85 85Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
11 T: 84 84Burnage K EE 114307 A
11 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 A

Yes13 T: 83 83Lamb C EE 123008 A
13 T: 83 83London AR EE 67762 A
13 T: 83 83Mason B EE 85486 A
16 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 A

Yes16 T: 82 82Vogel S EE 128651 A
16 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 A
19 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 A
19 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 A

Yes21 T: 79 79Freeman P EE 105062 A
21 T: 79 79Lobley S EE 113904 A
21 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 A

Yes21 T: 79 79Taylor SC EE 85402 A
25 T: 78 78Russo A EE 123033 A
26 T: 75 75Matthews D EE 123743 A
27 T: 74 74Garner D EE 127501 A
28 T: 62 62Robbins J EE 124372 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B

Yes2 T: 82 82Corkram L EE 69370 B
3 T: 81 81Moore DL EE 127625 B

Yes3 T: 81 81Mulhall C EE 110240 B
3 T: 81 81Woodward NJ EE 82564 B
6 T: 80 80Dick JC EE 96504 B
7 T: 78 78Battaglia RJ EE 10494 B
7 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 B
7 T: 78 78Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
7 T: 78 78Veitch MA EE 82881 B

Yes11 T: 77 77Mann N EE 66556 B
11 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 B
13 T: 74 74Chapman J EE 136265 B
13 T: 74 74Gower SR EE 114774 B
13 T: 74 74Moore G EE 107618 B
16 T: 73 73Hume G EE 90811 B
17 T: 72 72Holmes AH EE 2879 B
18 T: 71 71Gale DG EE 27617 B
18 T: 71 71Heard PA EE 29324 B
18 T: 71 71Whitelock J EE 127720 B
21 T: 70 70Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
21 T: 70 70Piercy M EE 133500 B
23 T: 69 69Fitzhugh R EE 129054 B
23 T: 69 69Palfreman S EE 124011 B
25 T: 68 68Spafford JH EE 101014 B

Yes26 T: 66 66Maloney J EE 83751 B
27 T: 61 61Passmore L EE 134204 B
28 T: 53 53Ferguson S EE 129736 B
29 T: 51 51Piercy H EE 133480 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
2 T: 76 76Tomlin J EE 138161 C
2 T: 76 76Vas D EE 140952 C
4 T: 75 75Page S EE 129680 C
4 T: 75 75Robinson S EE 136870 C
6 T: 73 73Clare MG EE 109331 C
6 T: 73 73Hill D EE 138155 C
6 T: 73 73Smith G EE 136357 C
9 T: 70 70Vale M EE 128702 C

Yes10 T: 69 69Brodie SDW EE 141185 C*
Yes10 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

12 T: 68 68Hart D EE 81655 C
13 T: 66 66Jones R EE 127361 C

Yes14 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 C
Yes14 T: 64 64Russell I EE 122908 C

16 T: 63 63Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
17 T: 60 60Barrow D EE 125962 C

Yes17 T: 60 60Walker PJ EE 117074 C
19 T: 55 55Heeley J EE 138343 C

Yes19 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
21 T: 54 54Bailey K EE 131993 C
21 T: 54 54Goodenough A EE 140637 C
23 T: 50 50Robbins J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 69 69Brodie SDW EE 141185 CLT

2 T: 51 51Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 66 66Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
Yes2 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes2 T: 64 64Russell I EE 122908 LDY

4 T: 50 50Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
2 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
2 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
4 T: 92 92Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
4 T: 92 92Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
6 T: 91 91Conway S EE 130471 SNR
6 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
8 T: 90 90Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
9 T: 89 89Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
10 T: 88 88Taylor D EE 134744 SNR

Yes10 T: 88 88Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
12 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
13 T: 86 86Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
13 T: 86 86Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
15 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 SNR
15 T: 85 85Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
15 T: 85 85Wade J EE 108867 SNR
18 T: 84 84Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
18 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
18 T: 84 84Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR

Yes21 T: 83 83Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
21 T: 83 83Mason B EE 85486 SNR
23 T: 82 82Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR

Yes23 T: 82 82Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
Yes23 T: 82 82Vogel S EE 128651 SNR

23 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 SNR
27 T: 81 81Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
27 T: 81 81Moore DL EE 127625 SNR

Yes27 T: 81 81Mulhall C EE 110240 SNR
27 T: 81 81Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
31 T: 80 80Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
31 T: 80 80Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
31 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
31 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 SNR

Yes35 T: 79 79Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
35 T: 79 79Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
37 T: 78 78Russo A EE 123033 SNR
37 T: 78 78Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
39 T: 76 76Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
39 T: 76 76Vas D EE 140952 SNR
41 T: 75 75Matthews D EE 123743 SNR
41 T: 75 75Page S EE 129680 SNR
43 T: 74 74Chapman J EE 136265 SNR
43 T: 74 74Garner D EE 127501 SNR
43 T: 74 74Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
43 T: 74 74Moore G EE 107618 SNR
47 T: 73 73Hill D EE 138155 SNR
47 T: 73 73Hume G EE 90811 SNR
47 T: 73 73Smith G EE 136357 SNR
50 T: 71 71Whitelock J EE 127720 SNR
51 T: 70 70Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
51 T: 70 70Vale M EE 128702 SNR
53 T: 69 69Fitzhugh R EE 129054 SNR
53 T: 69 69Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
55 T: 68 68Hart D EE 81655 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 66 66Jones R EE 127361 SNR
57 T: 63 63Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
58 T: 62 62Robbins J EE 124372 SNR
59 T: 61 61Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes60 T: 60 60Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR
61 T: 55 55Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
62 T: 54 54Goodenough A EE 140637 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 88 88Russell MG EE 44316 VET
4 T: 85 85Ferris M EE 121274 VET
4 T: 85 85Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
6 T: 83 83Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
6 T: 83 83London AR EE 67762 VET
8 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 VET

Yes8 T: 79 79Taylor SC EE 85402 VET
10 T: 78 78Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET
10 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 78 78Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET

Yes13 T: 77 77Mann N EE 66556 VET
13 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 VET
15 T: 75 75Robinson S EE 136870 VET
16 T: 73 73Clare MG EE 109331 VET
17 T: 72 72Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
18 T: 71 71Gale DG EE 27617 VET
18 T: 71 71Heard PA EE 29324 VET
20 T: 70 70Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes21 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
22 T: 68 68Spafford JH EE 101014 VET

Yes23 T: 66 66Maloney J EE 83751 VET
Yes24 T: 64 64Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

25 T: 60 60Barrow D EE 125962 VET
Yes26 T: 55 55Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

27 T: 54 54Bailey K EE 131993 VET
28 T: 53 53Ferguson S EE 129736 VET
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